Entrainement WAPA LODGE 15 Mars 2014

Classement Temps
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1:22
1:25
1:26
1:34
1:35
1:41
1:44
1:44
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1:49
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1:58
2:04
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2:14
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2:30
2:30
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3:38
3:38
3:38
3:38
3:38

H arrivée
10:58
11:01
11:02
11:10
11:11
11:17
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:25
11:27
11:27
11:34
11:34
11:34
11:40
11:43
11:43
11:47
11:50
11:50
11:56
11:57
11:57
11:57
11:57
11:57
11:58
12:05
12:06
12:06
12:06
12:18
12:18
12:18
12:18
12:21
12:21
12:42
12:42
12:43
12:43
13:14
13:14
13:14
13:14
13:14

10KM

Dossard Nom
89 ARREDONDO
93 ARTHAUD
86 LAMY
90 CAMPANA
87 BOUET
78 PUTNOKI
7 BAUDET
62 STEPHAN
76 CHAUVAIN
33 JAUREGUI
25 GUILLAUME
77 ARTRU
2 ARCHER
12 CIANFARANI
14 COUBARD
6 BONNEFOY
61 STEPHAN
75 CHAUVAIN
58 SILVAIN
59 SOLANA
63 STEPHAN
79 MARIE
4 BARBADO
38 LE SAUSSE
54 PUTNOKI
70 WALTHER
84 BARDOT
36 LAPUYADE
66 THIEL
28 HOYAU
45 MOREL-TINCO
88 GERAUD
19 GAUQUELIN
20 GAUQUELIN
29 HOYAU
37 LAPUYADE
91 COUSTEAU
92 BASTONERO
11 CATALA
26 HAMEON POULAIN
17 FUMARELI
60 STAUCH
30 HOYAU
31 HOYAU
80 BACH
81 BACH
85 MOGE

Prénom

Chantal

Thomas
Vincent
Mireille
Isabelle

Laurence

Christéle
Aurélie
Romain
Valérie
Nathalie

Sandrine

Bernadette
Yannick
Grégoire

Véronique
Richard

Karine
Catherine
Marie

Deborah

Mélanie
Jean-Guillaume

Jeremy

Pascale

Stéphane
Jude
Thomas
Lucas

Nathalie
Catherine
Francoise

Isabelle

Patrick
Laurence
Muriel
Enzo
Roger

Distance
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

09:36



Classement Temps
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2:08
2:12
2:24
2:26
2:27
2:29
2:31
2:34
2:36
2:36
2:36
2:38
2:38
2:49
2:49
2:49
2:49
2:49
2:51
2:51
2:53
2:53
2:56
3:06
3:09
311
3:14
3:19
3:25
3:27
3:27
3:29
3:34
3:39
3141
3:45
3:45
354
3:54
354
3:54
4:10
4:34
4:34

H arrivée
10:39
10:43
10:55
10:57
10:58
11:00
11:02
11:05
11:07
11:07
11:07
11:09
11:09
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:22
11:22
11:24
11:24
11:27
11:37
11:40
11:42
11:45
11:50
11:56
11:58
11:58
12:00
12:05
12:10
12:12
12:16
12:16
12:25
12:25
12:25
12:25
12:41
13:05
13:05

52
82
71
24
18
44
23
15
1
3
32
27
55
34
35
47
48
53
5
50
16
41
72
46
73
43
74
39
40
49
51
57
10
13
67
9
69
8
42
56
83
64
65
68

18KM

Dossard

Nom
PINOT
GALANT
WOJCIK
GICQUEL
GARDEREAU
FONCECA
TURPIN
DEBIAUNE
ARCHER
ARCHER
JAUREGUI
HECTOR
QUEMIN
LANCON
LAPAWA
NIVARD
OGER
PIZZOLATO
BAYSSE
PANTHIER
DELAFOY
LOICHOT
DESCOUSSE
MOUTHON
DESCOUSSE
MESTRE
CARUNCHO
LEMERCIER
LEPROUST
PAJERA
PENTAGORA
SCHMITT
BOUSSARD
COGNET
VILMAIN
BOUSSARD
VILMAIN
BOURGALET
MARSHALL
ROY
PETIAUT
TALAGA
TEIXEIRA
VILMAIN

Prénom
Emmanuel
Julien
Jean-Marc
Steven
Hervé
Edgard
Yann
Zuzana
Laurent
Thomas
Ulyxe
Christophe
Daniel
Dominique
Pierre
Jean-Pierre
Erika
Frédéric
David
Julie
Cindy
Bernard
Delphine
Stéphanie
Vincent
Daniele
Cécilia
Laurent
Amanda
Valerian
Mélanie
Jean-Michel
Mica
Tiphaine
Sylvie
Nicolas
Franck
Karine
Sandra
Susy
Sophie
Stanislas
Florence
Tina

Distance
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18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18



